2024 Just Golf Tournament Payout
Using Schedule A for all Flights (Net Results for all Flights)

Participants: 121
Entry Fees: $1,210.00
Club Contribution: $496.00
Totals: $1,706.00

Payouts (Money on the Books)

Flight 1 (16 Players)
Tripp, Joe

Vandas, Nathan

Fast, Ric

Greenwood, Mike
Bissell, Henry

Flight 2 (24 Players)
Clain, Wes

Kemp, Dan

Castillo, Victor
Minary, David

King, Josh

Flanagan, B.J.

Flight 3 (24 Players)
Olson, Heath

Hope, Mike
Burroughs, Scott
Warnecke, Keith
Reilly, Bob

Bay, Tom

Braun, Don

Flight 4 (23 Players)
Crandall, Ron
Bertolucci, John
Stein, Mark
Montgomery, Monty
Anderson, Don
Eicher, Levi

O'Hara, Dennis
Evens, Jim

Schultz, Andy

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)
5th Place
6th Place

1st Place

2nd Place (Tie)
2nd Place (Tie)
4th Place (Tie)
4th Place (Tie)
6th Place (Tie)
6th Place (Tie)

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)

$90.00
$68.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00

$121.00
$84.00
$46.00
$46.00
$24.00
$17.00

$121.00
$71.00
$71.00
$29.00
$29.00
$9.00
$9.00

$116.00
$81.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00



Flight 5 (19 Players)
Spainhour, Bob
Morris, Jack

Cody, Patrick

Thron, Gary
McDowell, Thomas

Flight 6 (15 Players)
Verstraete, George
Cordova, Ben

Rohe, John

Wieger, Jim

TOTAL PAYOUT:

1st Place
2nd Place (Tie)
2nd Place (Tie)
4th Place
5th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

$102.00
$63.00
$63.00
$27.00
$14.00

$84.00
$63.00
$42.00
$21.00

$1,706.00



