## **2024 Just Golf Tournament Payout**

## Using Schedule A for all Flights (Net Results for all Flights)

Participants:	121
Entry Fees:	\$1,210.00
Club Contribution:	\$496.00
Totals:	\$1,706.00

#### Payouts (Money on the Books)

Tripp, Joe	1st Place	\$90.00
Vandas, Nathan	2nd Place	\$68.00
Fast, Ric	3rd Place (Tie)	\$23.00
Greenwood, Mike	3rd Place (Tie)	\$23.00
Bissell, Henry	3rd Place (Tie)	\$23.00

#### Flight 2 (24 Players)

Clain, Wes	1st Place	\$121.00
Kemp, Dan	2nd Place	\$84.00
Castillo, Victor	3rd Place (Tie)	\$46.00
Minary, David	3rd Place (Tie)	\$46.00
King, Josh	5th Place	\$24.00
Flanagan, B.J.	6th Place	\$17.00

### Flight 3 (24 Players)

Olson, Heath	1st Place	\$121.00
Hope, Mike	2nd Place (Tie)	\$71.00
Burroughs, Scott	2nd Place (Tie)	\$71.00
Warnecke, Keith	4th Place (Tie)	\$29.00
Reilly, Bob	4th Place (Tie)	\$29.00
Bay, Tom	6th Place (Tie)	\$9.00
Braun, Don	6th Place (Tie)	\$9.00

# Flight 4 (23 Players)

Crandall, Ron	1st Place	\$116.00
Bertolucci, John	2nd Place	\$81.00
Stein, Mark	3rd Place (Tie)	\$18.00
Montgomery, Monty	3rd Place (Tie)	\$18.00
Anderson, Don	3rd Place (Tie)	\$18.00
Eicher, Levi	3rd Place (Tie)	\$18.00
O'Hara, Dennis	3rd Place (Tie)	\$18.00
Evens, Jim	3rd Place (Tie)	\$18.00
Schultz, Andy	3rd Place (Tie)	\$18.00

Spainhour, Bob	1st Place	\$102.00
Morris, Jack	2nd Place (Tie)	\$63.00
Cody, Patrick	2nd Place (Tie)	\$63.00
Thron, Gary	4th Place	\$27.00
McDowell, Thomas	5th Place	\$14.00

# Flight 6 (15 Players)

Verstraete, George	1st Place	\$84.00
Cordova, Ben	2nd Place	\$63.00
Rohe, John	3rd Place	\$42.00
Wieger, Jim	4th Place	\$21.00

TOTAL PAYOUT: <u>\$1,706.00</u>